AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	OT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M014	June 30, 2011	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.(If applicable) ADM-11-329		PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	,3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	her than item 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Div. of Contr Mail Stop: TW	B-01-B10M	
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.
BANKERS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.			9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
8121 GEORGIA AVE STE 950			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-10-06-396	T/ORDER NO.
SILVER SPRING MD 209104957			10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 081264160	FACILITY CODE		X 03-01-2006	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS	
	hich includes a reference to t E DESIGNATED FOR THE f tue of this amendment you d	the solicitation and amend RECEIPT OF OFFERS P esire to change an offer a tation and this amendment	RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SP already submitted, such change may b nt, and is received prior to the opening 252A APPR NO: X0200	RAC- ECIFIED MAY se made
13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES T	LIGATE: \$22,296.85 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	NO. AS DESCRIBED		
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes	in paying office, appropriation data, etc.)	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	lateral Modification			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC Reference Contract NRC-10-06-396, for N	•	·		
The purpose of this modification is to as described on the following page.	add incremental fund	ing in order to p	ay the final invoice,	
NRC Project Officer: T. Reginald Stansb	ury, 301-415-2095, R	eginald.Stansbury	enrc.gov	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	cod in Item 9A or 1QA, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in	full force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	<u> </u>	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CO Manon 1. Built Contracting O	INTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	. 15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	ERICA	6/30/2011

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53:243



Reference Contract NRC-10-06-396 for NRC Headquarters Onsite Mail Support Services.

The purpose of this contract modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$22,296.85, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$1,937,264.35 to \$1,959,561.20.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Award	\$209,695.50
Modification No. 1	\$ 6,545.92
Modification No. 2	\$130,350.00
Modification No. 3	\$211,927.60
Modification No. 4	\$102,000.00
Modification No. 5	\$242,436.00
Modification No. 6	\$ 5,000.00
Modification No. 7	\$140,000.00
Modification No. 8	\$184,728.00
Modification No. 9	\$460,000.00
Modification No. 10	\$ 0.00
Modification No. 11	\$ 12,000.00
Modification No. 12	\$115,053.66
Modification No. 13	\$117,527.67
Modification No. 14	\$ 22,296.85
Total NRC Obligations	\$1,959,561.20

This modification obligates FY2011 funds in the amount of \$22,296.85.

The contract ceiling remains unchanged at \$2,087,019.47.

The period of performance remains unchanged from March 1, 2006 through May 31, 2011.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.